18
Type:
Project/Location:
Contractor:
Prepared By:
Date:
Model No.:

1-5/8” [4.2 cm]
WALL MOUNT END MOUNT CEILING MOUNT
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES HOUSING COLOUR FACEPLATE COLOURS VOLTAGE
LSR2301= single face
LSR2302= double face
OW= off-white
TA= textured aluminium
 Other colours available.  Consult your sales representative.
RC= red/clear*
RW= red/white
RM= red/mirror
* Single face only
AC= AC only
ACD= AC/DC
SP= Self-Powered (90 minutes)
EXAMPLE: LSR2301TARCACD